Purdue Bowling Player Development Camp Schedule

THURSDAY, JULY 28

4:30-5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

FRIDAY, JULY 29
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

SATURDAY, JULY 27
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

SUNDAY, JULY 28
8:00a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Noon

Registration and Check-in, Earhart Hall
Dinner and Opening Remarks, Union Rack and Roll
Initial Assessments, Union Rack and Roll

Breakfast, Earhart Hall

Instruction, Union Rack and Roll
Lunch and Free time -Union Commons
Instruction, Union Rack and Roll
Dinner, Earhart Hall

Camp Activity and/or instruction
Residence Halls

Breakfast, Earhart Hall

Instruction, Union Rack and Roll
Lunch and Free time, Union Commons
Instruction, Union Rack and Roll
Dinner and Free time, Earhart Hall
Camp Activity and/or Instruction
Residence Halls

Breakfast, Earhart Hall
Individual Assessment, Union Rack and Roll
Closing Remarks, Union Rack and Roll



